
 

 

Date Day Time 

January 11, 2023 Wednesday 5:15 p.m. 

February 8, 2023 Wednesday 5:15 p.m. 

March 8, 2023 Wednesday 5:15 p.m. 

April 12, 2023 Wednesday 5:15 p.m. 

May 10, 2023 Wednesday 5:15 p.m. 

June 14, 2023 Wednesday 5:15 p.m. 

July 12, 2023 Wednesday 5:15 p.m. 

August 9, 2023 Wednesday 5:15 p.m. 

September 13, 2023 Wednesday 5:15 p.m. 

October 11, 2023 Wednesday 5:15 p.m. 

November 8, 2023 Wednesday 5:15 p.m. 

December 13, 2023 Wednesday 5:15 p.m. 

Shorewood Public Library Board of Trustees 
2023 Schedule of Meetings (by Committee) 

REGULAR MEETING OF THE LIBRARY BOARD  
Second Wednesday of each month | Location: Shorewood Public Library  



 

  

Date Day Time 
*July 11, 2023 Tuesday 11:30 a.m. 

August 7, 2023 Monday 11:00 a.m. 

*September 11, 2023 Monday 11:00 a.m. 

October 2, 2023 Monday 11:00 a.m. 

November 6, 2023 Monday 11:00 a.m. 

December 4, 2023 Monday 11:00 a.m. 

Date Day Time 
August 4, 2023 Friday 10:00 a.m. 

August 25, 2023 Friday 10:00 a.m. 

LIBRARY FINANCE COMMITTEE 
Meets in preparation for budgeting as needed. 
Location: Shorewood Public Library  

 
 
LIBRARY PERSONNEL COMMITTEE 
First Monday of each month unless *rescheduled or cancelled 
Location: Shorewood Public Library  
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